Pos Dossard Nom

1 22
2 29
3 17
4 7
5 35
6 48
7 38
8 8
9 44
10 36
11 15
12 9
13 41
14 43
15 16
16 11
17 23
18 31
19 21
20 42
21 13
22 2
23 27
24 26
25 46
26 39
27 32
28 37
29 34
30 28
31 14
32 45
33 20
34 12
35 10
36 6
37 47
38 19
39 33
DNF 40
DNS 30

Propulsé par CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

BURKE, FELIX
JOHNSON, DANIEL
LONGPRE, FELIX
VIALLE, ALEXANDRE
GUTHRIE, EVAN
CALTON, ZACHARY
LANDO, NICK

FARRELL DESSUREAULT, EMILE

SACKET, JACOB
MOBERG, QUINN
KISSEBERTH, JACK
LANGE, BRADYN

DAIGLE, MARC-ANDRE
SUGARMAN, ALEXANDER
ST LAURENT, PHILIPPE
ORSCHEL, TYLER

BELANGER BARRETTE, MATHIEU

VERREAULT, VICTOR
TRUCHON, PHILIPPE
NIEUWESTEEG, CARTER
GAUTHIER, THOMAS
BERGERON, ANTHONY
AUDET, ANTHONY
TURNER, MATTHEW
KOCEMBA, JAN
ZIEGLER, CHRISTOPHER
BRIOSCHI, COREY
TURCOTTE, MATTHEW
COUTURE, CHARLES
BARTON, MALCOLM
HLAVENKA, LUKE
GIELAR, IAN
MULCAHY, LIAM

COTE, JASON

FORTIN, FRANCIS
CANTIN, JASMIN
COLEMAN, BENJAMIN
HARGROVE, ROBERT
PETITCLERC, SIMON
DURISOTTI, RICCARDO
EVANS, ANTHONY

Equipe

ROCKY MOUNTAIN (EAST)
BEAR PRO TEAM

MONT SAINTE-ANNE
TOYOTA ST-EUSTACHE

RACEFACE/FOX/ON THE EDGE/KAL TIRE

Independent

BEAR PRO TEAM
SCOTT-RACKULTRA
PIVOT-COMPETITIVE CYCLIST
ROCKY MOUNTAIN FACTORY TEAM
JAM FUND / NCC
PIVOT-COMPETITIVE CYCLIST
Independent

BEAR PRO TEAM
PIVOTCYCLES-OTE

DURHAM SHREDDERS

PIVOT - OTE CANADA

Independent

MATHIEU PERFORMANCE
CYCLING BC

NO NAME

VELOGAMIK

Independent

SPRY - LEGACY PROPERTIES WEST
DURHAM SHREDDERS

BMB RACING

THE NORTHHUB P/B BOLTON TIRE
Independent

S4 SUSPENSION

DURHAM SHREDDERS
THENORTHHUB P/B BOLTON TIRE
JAM FUND

DURHAM SHREDDERS

ULTRA VIOLET SKIPPET
Independent

VELO EXTREME SAINT-RAYMOND
BMB RACING

APOGEE RBC-VALEURS MOBILIERES
MONT SAINTE-ANNE

CCVM EVOLUTION

SOVEREIGN CYCLE

EtatProv
Québec
Colorado
Québec
Québec

British Columbia
Utah

New Jersey
Québec
Colorado

British Columbia
Massachusetts
Colorado
Québec
California
Québec
Ontario
Québec
Québec
Québec

British Columbia
Québec
Québec
Québec

Utah

Ontario
Vermont
Ontario
Québec
Québec
Ontario

Ontario

New Hampshire
Ontario
Québec
Québec
Québec
Vermont
Québec
Québec
Québec

British Columbia

Catégorie

SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M
SENIOR ELITE M

Age Sexe Licence NatCode UCIID

22
21
20
24
27
21
21
20
21
24
25
19
37
20
19
20
29
19
19
21
22
21
23
23
21
31
25
23
19
20
26
25
21
29
19
28
34
33
21
21
28

2018/05/20 18:39:31

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

I

USA

Temps
100 088 596 19 1:38:39.15
100 108 164 90 1:38:49.66
100 099 847 18 1:39:24.98
100 078 522 33 1:39:38.59
100 064 550 29 1:39:48.20
100 522 932 86 1:40:08.67
100 155 480 70 1:40:44.18
100 099 846 17 1:40:54.98
100 095 889 37 1:42:08.91
100 095 766 11 1:42:12.41
100 107 680 91 1:42:20.61
100 111 936 79 1:42:27.95
100 619 038 65 1:42:57.30
100 157 187 31 1:43:10.37
100 110 146 35 1:43:43.33
100 108 263 92 1:44:19.68
100 086 038 80 1:44:50.08
100 112 183 35 1:45:12.13
100 159 228 35 1:45:33.23
100 156 133 44 1:46:13.57
100 546 211 85 1:46:45.34
100 099 752 20 1:46:52.18
100 146 317 25 1:46:54.75
100 547 921 49 1:47:39.59
100 108 647 83 1:48:17.96
100 138 725 96 1:48:29.46
100 132 585 67 1:48:35.75
100 088 585 08 1:48:37.00
100 159 223 30 1:48:37.54
100 099 849 20 1:49:52.10
100 146 590 07 1:50:46.49
100 100 429 18 1:51:45.59
100 095 890 38 1:52:24.89
100 161 938 29 1:52:44.35
100 159 226 33 1:52:46.64
100 144 243 85 1:54:57.10
100 112 742 12 1:58:52.37
100 093 263 30 2:02:16.63
100 151 144 02 1:43:46.21
100 144 265 10

100 130 065 69

COUPE CANADA/COUPE QUEBEC #1-Depart 7
May 20, 2018
SENIOR ELITE M (Hommes)
gagnant: 1:38:39

Ecart

0'10.52"
0'45.84"
0'59.44"
1'09.06"
1'29.52"
2'05.04"
2'15.84"
3'29.77"
3'33.27"
3'41.46"
3'48.81"
4'18.16"
4'31.23"
5'04.19"
5'40.53"
6'10.93"
6'32.98"
6'54.09"
7'34.43"
8'06.19"
8'13.04"
8'15.61"
9'00.45"
9'38.82"
9'50.31"
9'56.60"
9'57.86"
9'58.40"
11'12.96"
12'07.34"
13'06.44"
13'45.75"
14'05.20"
14'07.49"
16'17.95"
20'13.22"
23'37.49"
-1 tour

Tour 1

19:00.97
19:12.41
19:11.72
19:03.14
19:01.58
19:34.95
19:35.86
19:13.26
19:51.19
20:29.78
19:49.86
19:50.58
20:23.20
19:47.89
20:06.20
19:59.80
20:38.84
20:04.82
20:24.00
19:58.72
20:06.85
20:04.32
20:36.26
20:34.54
20:49.49
21:03.52
21:42.59
21:07.28
21:08.00
20:30.42
21:10.74
21:54.93
20:05.40
21:00.90
21:32.89
22:23.11
23:26.03
23:15.03
24:00.81
23:49.73

Tour 2

19:10.03
19:46.34
19:46.46
19:09.32
19:30.57
20:10.62
19:44.06
19:46.45
20:20.65
19:51.97
20:21.74
20:36.65
20:17.69
20:34.37
20:20.27
20:19.30
20:50.19
20:33.52
20:12.91
21:05.02
20:58.11
22:07.28
21:00.09
21:19.02
21:53.08
21:22.18
21:31.22
21:01.12
21:20.08
21:32.50
21:50.74
22:01.50
20:32.36
21:07.86
22:22.78
23:02.33
23:27.22
24:13.81
25:24.50

Tour 3

19:32.25
19:48.98
19:48.37
20:34.67
19:58.36
20:22.14
20:08.76
20:07.62
20:27.26
20:18.62
20:27.16
20:16.88
20:23.39
20:40.65
20:35.59
20:41.18
20:37.82
21:05.34
21:08.70
21:04.33
21:02.45
21:19.52
21:52.62
21:40.59
21:46.19
21:19.70
21:32.09
21:20.08
21:55.52
22:15.98
22:14.24
22:10.98
21:08.74
21:24.30
22:42.19
23:10.82
23:41.93
24:19.91
26:39.10

Tour 4

20:14.18
20:06.15
20:06.62
20:10.62
20:27.72
20:12.21
20:22.80
20:49.90
20:37.99
20:33.14
20:43.16
20:42.27
20:47.10
20:55.39
20:56.80
20:59.17
21:07.09
21:32.19
22:06.82
21:43.48
21:31.18
21:13.43
21:54.77
21:47.85
21:37.49
22:20.31
22:01.06
21:48.17
21:53.65
22:16.98
23:06.68
22:42.47
26:29.94
23:45.88
23:01.47
23:21.65
23:48.33
23:57.32
27:41.80

Tour 5

20:41.71
19:55.78
20:31.80
20:40.83
20:49.97
19:48.74
20:52.69
20:57.75
20:51.82
20:58.89
20:58.68
21:01.56
21:05.92
21:12.06
21:44.46
22:20.23
21:36.15
21:56.27
21:40.80
22:22.03
23:06.76
22:07.63
21:31.02
22:17.60
22:11.73
22:23.75
21:48.79
23:20.35
22:20.31
23:16.23
22:24.09
22:55.71
24:08.45
25:25.41
23:07.31
22:59.19
24:28.85
26:30.58

Page 1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

COUPE CANADA/COUPE QUEBEC #1-Depart 7
May 20, 2018

SENIOR ELITE F (Femmes)

gagnant: 1:29:49

Pos Dossard Nom Equipe EtatProv Catégorie Age Sexe Licence NatCode UCIID Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4
1 307 ROCHETTE, MAGHALIE CLIF PRO TEAM Québec SENIOR ELITEF 25 Women TEMP 100 088 583 06 1:29:48.85 21:38.51 22:27.35 22:38.53 23:04.46
2 313 JACKSON, JENN AWI RACING Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 23 Women TEMP 100 594 192 51 1:31:44.73 1'65.88" 21:54.25 22:53.62 23:13.95 23:42.92
3 318 NIEUWOLD, ELYSE PENDREL RACING Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 26 Women TEMP I+l CAN 100 088 580 03 1:32:32.89 2'44.04" 23:10.50 22:57.42 23:28.19 22:56.78
4 321 UNTERBERGER, EMILY PENDREL RACING British Columbia SENIOR ELITEF 22 Women TEMP 100 162 605 17 1:35:13.60 5'24.75" 23:46.88 23:44.08 23:48.01 23:54.64
5 323 SIMARD, AMELIE Independent Québec SENIOR ELITEF 21 Women TEMP 100 097 420 16 1:35:51.68 6'02.83" 22:56.31 23:42.18 24:08.02 25:05.16
6 300 SAMSON, SOPHIANNE CVM SIGMA ASSURANCE Québec SENIORELITEF 20 Women TEMP 100 108 643 84 1:36:43.50 6'54.65" 23:31.78 24:08.98 24:27.87 24:34.87
7 312 MOURAO, JAQUELINE BRESIL Québec SENIOR ELITEF 43 Women TEMP 1:38:12.32 8'23.47" 24:16.84 24:00.89 24:45.52 25:09.08
8 311 GRAY, HEATHER Independent Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 39 Women TEMP 100 059 164 75 1:39:07.40 9'18.55" 24:18.67 24:27.86 25:13.68 25:07.19
9 308 MEEUWISSE, SOREN TREK CANADA Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 21 Women TEMP 100 095 901 49 1:39:20.44 9'31.59" 23:36.37 25:12.40 25:13.11 25:18.55
10 315 MCGILL, SIDNEY FOCUS CX CANADA Alberta SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 102 020 57 1:41:20.33 11'31.47" 23:59.53 25:13.86 26:11.55 25:55.39
11 304 DOSTIE MENARD, SARAH CLAUDIE FELT MTB Québec SENIOR ELITEF 23 Women TEMP 100 598 984 90 1:41:38.06 11'49.20" 23:47.53 25:11.10 25:45.89 26:53.54
12 310 PROULX, MARILYNE BROMONT REPRESENTE Québec SENIOR ELITEF 30 Women TEMP 100 143 230 42 1:42:37.76 12'48.90" 25:02.55 25:31.10 26:02.39 26:01.72
13 319 LEGER REDEL, SIENNA PIVOT-COMPETITIVE CYCLIST Utah SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 111 945 88 1:43:00.26 13'11.40" 24:26.20 26:04.52 25:56.70 26:32.84
14 316 WEST, RUBY TENSPEED HERO - SPECIALIZED Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 109 390 55 1:43:10.22 13'21.37" 24:39.18 25:46.04 26:10.26 26:34.75
15 320 LONG, JULIA TAG CYCLING, CYCLING BC British Columbia SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 162 753 68 1:43:10.67 13'21.82" 24:55.69 25:44.71 26:00.87 26:29.40
16 322 LEONARD, ERICA HIGH GATE RACING Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 20 Women TEMP 100 546 013 81 1:43:10.87 13'22.02" 25:07.28 25:53.99 25:49.03 26:20.58
17 324 FABBRO, SARAH TREK CANADA Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 159 136 40 1:44:40.86 14'52.00" 25:04.15 25:57.71 26:06.85 27:32.15
18 317 MASSON, LEYA MONT SAINTE-ANNE Québec SENIOR ELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 159 134 38 1:49:31.27 19'42.42" 25:06.70 26:49.32 28:37.89 28:57.36
19 314 TREMBLAY, NOEMIE CYCLONE D'ALMA Québec SENIORELITEF 19 Women TEMP 100 159 137 41 1:57:28.87 27'40.02" 25:50.82 28:29.89 31:13.11 31:55.05
20 309 HAWKE, KIERSTYN DURHAM SHREDDERS Ontario SENIOR ELITEF 20 Women TEMP 100 160 070 04 1:57:52.24 28'03.39" 28:30.11 29:53.99 29:58.30 29:29.85
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